
1 1

Type

1983

B9 M

6000, 6090, 6500

5639

5500

Excluding

4853

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B9 MB9 MB9 MB9 M 280100010System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

2.
80873808738087380873
1137988

80172801728017280172
1136106

5500
Excl. electrical brake
Length = 855 mm

N.AN.AN.AN.A

1136099

80325803258032580325
1136344

3.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

80150801508015080150
1190648

5639

Length = 590mm

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

40303403034030340303

CAT

1.
99094990949909499094

N.AN.AN.AN.A

1190200


